NOV-12-1997 15:11 AMERITITI FORM No. 633 - WARRANTY DEED (Includual or Corporate).	le kfalls	P. 02/02 COPYRCHT 182 STEPERS HERS LAW PLALEBOLD CO., PORTLAND, OR 1920
^{NS} 49660	97 DEC -5 P3:28	
KENNETH & ALICE WOODMANSEE		Vol. <u>197</u> Page 39705
CO34_LASSEN CHATSWORTH CA 91311		County of} ss.
Grantor's Hame and Address	•	Noertify that the within instrument was received for record on the day
DANIEL & PHYLLIS SPERLING 5234 AVENIDA HACIENDA	•	of, 19, at
TARZANA CA 91356		o'clockM., and recorded in
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, 2(p)):	SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume No on page and/or as fee/file/instru-
SPERLING & BALCH LEGAL DEPT.	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No.
12211 EAST BROADWAY SPOKANE WA 99206		Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and shal of County
Unis requested otherwise, eend all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		affixed.
****		\sim
		WHE YITE
医生化学 化甲基苯基基 化化化合物 化化合合体 化合合合合合合合合合合合合合合合合合合合合合合合合合合		
	MATO ADD20	Ву, Dеригу.
	MTC 42238	
	WARRANTY DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	KENNETH and AL	ICE WOODMANSEE, husband and wife
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereina	fter stated to connio- and	
DANIED and FRILLIS SPERLING, NUSDA	nd and wife	and the second
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, s that certain real property, with the tenemonic heredite	ell and convey unto the gr	rantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
that certain real property, with the tenements, heredite situated inKLAMATHCounty,	State of Oregon, described	thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, as follows, to-wit:
LOT 37 OF BLOCK 48 IN TRACT 1	184 ORECON SHOPPS	INTE 2 REDGE ADDIETON AS
SHOWN ON THE MAP FILED ON NOV	EMBER 5. 1978 TN V	INTIME 21 DACE 20 OF MADE
IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY R	ECORDER OF SAID CO	DUNTY.
		· 사람은 사람은 사람이 아파 가지 않는 것이다. 이 사람은 사람은 사람은 사람이 아파 가지 않는 것이다.
		가 있다. 가지 않는 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	MT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE	VERSE SIDE
And grantor hereby covenants to and with grant	e and grantee's heirs, succ	beside will device a state and a second second
in the simple of the above granted premises, free from	n all encumbrances excep	t (if no exceptions, so state):
		and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises an	d every part and parcel the	teof against the lawful claims and demands of all
persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the a	bove described encumbran	nces. ollars, is \$15,000.00 © However, the
actual consideration consists of or includes other proper	ity or value given or promi	Sed which is the whole part of the (indicate
which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols Φ , i	f not applicable, should be delete	d. See ORS 93.030.)
In construing this deed, where the context so rec	juires, the singular include	s the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this	ns and to individuals.	day of; if grantor
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and	its seal, if any, affixed by	an officer or other person duly authorized to do
so by order of its board of directors.	12	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESIT	CRIBED IN Kenny	ODMANSEE
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESITHIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE		Woodmansee
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING O	VEDUSES ALICE WOO	DDMANSEE
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930.		
STATE OF OREGON, Coun	mae las prisa	le s .
STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was	ty of <u>205</u>	(2) (0.7 (10.47
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	و بي بيد الباجد في أو ال يو الله بي الله الله في الله بي الله بي الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ا	n <u>/2 /03 /</u> , 19.9.7,
This instrument was a	scknowledged before me o	n, 19,
byas		

of		
or		
01		
01	Notary Public fo	r Oregon expires

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

2

State of LALLEARING	물건 형태가 가장 이야는 것은 것 같아요. 이 것 같은 것 것 같은 것이 같아요. 이 것 같아요.
State of CALIFORINIQ	가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴이 있는 것이 같은 것이 가슴을 가지 않는 것을 가슴다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 가지 않는 것은 것을 것이 가슴 것은 것은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 같이 같은 것은 것을 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있다.
County of Los Angel	<u>L = 1</u>
On 12/03/97	before me, <u>martin</u> Diblini Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public") Woodmansee and alice woodmonsee Name(s) of Signer(s) Gived to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the percent
personally appeared Kanne H	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")
	Name(s) of Signer(s)
MARTIN S. DIBBINI Commission #1091901 Notary Public California Los Angeles County My Comm. Expires Mar 24,2000	oved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrumer and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed th same in his/h#r/their authorized capacity(ies), and that b his/h#r/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Signature of Notary Public
	Signature of Notary Public
	OPTIONAL
Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Climited General	er(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — □ Limited □ General
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Climited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	er(s) Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — □ Limited □ General Attorney-in-Fact
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Climited Ceneral Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Partner Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Climited Ceneral Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Partner Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Climited Ceneral Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Partner Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing:	Er(s) Signer's Name:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representin	Er(s) Signer's Name:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing: Decococococococococococococococococococo	Er(s) Signer's Name:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing: Deconservator Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing: Deconservator Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing: Deconservator Conservator Conservator Signer Is Representing: Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator Conservator	Er(s) Signer's Name:

10